Cocktails ' Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade £2.05 £4.00
Apple Juice £2.05 £4.00
Orange Juice £2.05 £4.00
PORNSTAR Cranberry Juice £2.05 £4.00
MARTINI COCKTAIL Pinedpple Juice £2.05 £4.00
. Soda Water £1.10 £2.20
Smirnoff Vodka is combined with juicy .
passion fruit and citrusy lime flavours, Tomato Juice 200ml £2.00
balanced with smooth notes of vanilla
and marshmallow. Bottle/Can
£8.50 J20 £3.20
Fruit Shoot (Orange, Blackcurrent) £2.20
' Red Bull £3.20
Fever Tree drinks 200ml £2.70
STRAWBERRY Sparkling/still Water 330ml £2.70
DAIQUIRI COCKTAIL Sparkling/still Water 750ml £5.00

 This smooth cocktail mixes Captain
‘Morgan'’s Spiced Caribbean Rum with
sweet, ripe strawberry and juicy lime
flavours, along with rich notes of vanilla
and rum spice.

£8.50

Kean Orangeade

Kean Lemonade

Kean Mandarinade

Hot Drinks

S Americano £2.90
ESPRESSO Macchiato £2.40
P MARTINI COCKTAIL Cappuccino £3.15
A rich and smooth coffee flavoured g : Double Espresso £2.90
cocktail with characteristic vanilla aneissf e Espresso £2.40

chocolate notes, made with Smirnoff
: ' Vodka. S Flat White £2.95
£8.50 ' Hot Chocolate £3.40

P, i "_.:‘"

P o f-'-* Large Tea £2.50

ENGLISH BREAKFAST / EARL GREY / GREEN TEA/
PEPPERMINT/ CAMOMILE / GINGER & LEMON /

RED BERRY'S
PINK MARTINI Latte £2.15
COCKTAIL Liqueur Coffee £6.00
A fruity blend of juicy raspberry and tart Mocha £3.20
lemon, with red berries and a sweet taste :
of Gordon’s Pink Gin.
Add:
y PR VRS Marshmallows £1.00

* Whipped cream £1.00




White Wine

7 Yiayias Sauvignon Blanc
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

8 Parini Pinot Grigio
VENEZIE, ITALY

9 Louis Mondeville Chardonnay
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

10 Morita Viognier
SAN JUAN, ARGENTINA

11 Simonsig Estate Chenin Blanc
STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA

12 Le Jade Picpoul de Pinet
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

13 Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Red Wine

14 Yiayias Merlot
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

15 Boomerang Tree Shiraz
SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA

16 Domaine Peiriére Pinot Noir
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

17 Camina Cabernet Sauvignon
LA MANCHA, SPAIN

18 Scotto Old Vines Lodi Zinfandel
CALIFORNIA, USA

19 Don Jacobo Rioja
CRIANZA, SPAIN

20 Portillo Malbec
MENDOZA, ARGENTINIA

Rosé Wine

21 Yiayias, Pinot Grigio Rosato delle

Venezie
VENEZIE, ITALY

22 Wildwood White Zinfandel
CALIFORNIA, USA

23 Cotes de Provance Rosé
MIRABEAU, FRANCE

Sparkling

24 Yiayias Prosecco Silver Spumante

NV DOC
ITALY

25 Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut NV

Champagne
FRANCE

26 Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV Champagne

FRANCE

£6.65 £8.40
£6.80 £8.90
£7.00 £9.30
£8.10  £9.50
£8.70 £10.60
£9.70 £10.60
£9.00 £11.20
£6.65 £8.40
£7.60 £9.00
£7.80 £9.50
£8.10 £9.50
£8.40 £10.00
£8.50 £10.20
£9.10 £11.15
£6.65 £8.40
£7.40 £9.30
£8.70 £10.90
£6.30

£23.20

£24.20

£26.60

£27.70

£30.47

£29.90

£32.10

£23.30

£25.50

£28.80

£26.60

£29.90

£33.20

£33.20

£24.40

£27.70

£33.20

£29.90

£77.00

£99.00

Greek Wine

1 Semeli Estate Feast White
NEMEA

2 Semeli Estate Feast Red
NEMEA

3 Karavitakis Little Prince White
CRETE

4 Karavitakis Little Prince Red
CRETE

5 Thymiopoulos Atma White
MACEDONIA

6 Thymiopoulos Atma Red
MACEDONIA

Draught

San Miguel
Moretti

Amstel
Timothy Taylor
IPA

Meantime
Guinness
Aspall

Old Mout
Fantastic Fox

Bottled Beer /Cider

d
Peroni
Corona
Rekorderlig
Mythos
Keo

Non - Alcoholic

Peroni Libra 0%abs
Becks Blue

£7.40

£7.40

£9.20

£9.20

£9.60

£9.60

£10.50

£10.50

£11.20

£11.20

£11.50

£11.50

Half Pint

£3.60
£3.75
£3.50
£2.45
£2.80
£3.75
£3.45
£3.45
£3.40
£3.30

We have a wide selection of
non- alcoholic beers, wines and
spirits. Please ask your server

for details.

£28.80

£28.80

£32.10

£32.10

£33.20

£33.20

Pint

£5.95
£6.25
£5.75
£5.65
£5.05
£6.25
£5.95
£5.65
£5.95
£5.35

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£6.25
£4.75
£4.75

£3.75
£3.75

Gins (25ml)

Bathtub

Silent Pool

Hendricks

Gordon's Pink

Gorden Mediterranean Orange
Bombay Sapphire

Bomby Mediterranean Lemon
Bomby Blackberry & Raspberry

Add a Fever Tree mixer:

FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC

FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC

£4.50
£4.50
£4.30
£4.00
£4.30
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

£2.75

FEVER TREE AROMATIC TONIC

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

OUR GUEST SATISFACTION AND FOOD QUALITY IS OUR NUMBER ONE PRIORITY.
IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS OR SOMETHING
IS NOT UP TO STANDARD PLEASE LET A MEMBER OF THE TEAM KNOW

Liquors

Cointreau £4.50
Sambuca £3.80
Sambuca Black £4.00
Archers £4.00
Baileys (50ml) £4.80
Kahlua £4.00
Pimms (50ml) £4.50
Jagermeister £4.00
Southern Comfort £4.00
Drambuie £5.00
Disaronno £4.00
Aperol (50ml) £4.50
Ouzo £4.50
Mastiqua £4.50
Tia Maria £4.00
Whiskey

Bells £3.40
Jameson £3.50
Johnnie Walker Black  £4.50
Glenfiddich £4.50
Jack Daniels £3.50

Tequila

Gold £4.50
Silver £4.00

Brandy

Metaxa 5*

Metaxa 7*
Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP

Rums

Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana 7

Malibu

Dead Man

Dead Man Fingers
Passionfruit

Dead Man Fingers
Mango

Vodka

Absolut
Belvedere
Grey Goose

£4.20
£4.70

£5.00
£5.00

£4.20
£4.20
£5.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50

£4.00
£4.70
£5,00



