#### Cocktails



#### PORN STAR MARTINI COCKTAIL

Smirnoff Vodka is combined with juicy passion fruit and citrusy lime flavours, balanced with smooth notes of vanilla and marshmallow.

£8.50

#### STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI COCKTAIL

This smooth cocktail mixes Captain Morgan's Spiced Caribbean Rum with sweet, ripe strawberry and juicy lime flavours, along with rich notes of vanilla and rum spice.

£8.50



#### ESPRESSO MARTINI COCKTAIL

A rich and smooth coffee flavoured cocktail with characteristic vanilla and chocolate notes, made with Smirnoff Vodka.

£8.50

#### PINK MARTINI COCKTAIL

A fruity blend of juicy raspberry and tart lemon, with red berries and a sweet taste of Gordon's Pink Gin.



## **Soft Drinks**

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade	£2.05	£4.00
Apple Juice	£2.05	£4.00
Orange Juice	£2.05	£4.00
Cranberry Juice	£2.05	£4.00
Pineapple Juice	£2.05	£4.00
Soda Water	£1.10	£2.20
Tomato Juice 200ml	£2.00	

Bottle/Can

Half Pint Pint

J20	£3.20
Fruit Shoot (Orange, Blackcurrent)	£2.20
Red Bull	£3.20
Fever Tree drinks 200ml	£2.70
Sparkling/Still Water 330ml	£2.70
Sparkling/Still Water 750ml	£5.00
Kean Orangeade	
Kean Lemonade	
Kean Mandarinade	

### **Hot Drinks**

Americano	£2.90
Macchiato	£2.40
Cappuccino	£3.15
Double Espresso	£2.90
Espresso	£2.40
Flat White	£2.95
Hot Chocolate	£3.40
Large Tea	£2.50
ENGLISH BREAKFAST / EARL GREY / GREEN TEA/	
PEPPERMINT/ CAMOMILE / GINGER & LEMON /	
RED BERRY'S	
Latte	£2.15
Liqueur Coffee	£6.00
Mocha	£3.20
Add:	
Marshmallows	£1.00
Whipped cream	£1.00





## White Wine

<b>7 Yiayias Sauvignon Blanc</b> CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE	£6.65	£8.40	£23.20
8 Parini Pinot Grigio	£6.80	£8.90	£24.20
VENEZIE, ITALY			
9 Louis Mondeville Chardonnay LANGUEDOC, FRANCE	£7.00	£9.30	£26.60
<b>10 Morita Viognier</b> san juan, argentina	£8.10	£9.50	£27.70
11 Simonsig Estate Chenin Blanc STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA	£8.70	£10.60	£30.47
<b>12 Le Jade Picpoul de Pinet</b> LANGUEDOC, FRANCE	£9.70	£10.60	£29.90
13 Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc	£9.00	£11.20	£32.10
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND			

Glass

175ml 250ml

Bottle

Glass

Glass

Glass

Bottle

Bottle

750ml

175ml 250ml

## **Red Wine**

<b>14 Yiayias Merlot</b> CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE	£6.65	£8.40	£23.30
15 Boomerang Tree Shiraz	£7.60	£9.00	£25.50
SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA			
<b>16 Domaine Peirière Pinot Noir</b> LANGUEDOC, FRANCE	£7.80	£9.50	£28.80
<b>17 Camina Cabernet Sauvignon</b> LA MANCHA, SPAIN	£8.10	£9.50	£26.60
18 Scotto Old Vines Lodi Zinfandel CALIFORNIA, USA	£8.40	£10.00	£29.90
19 Don Jacobo Rioja	£8.50	£10.20	£33.20
CRIANZA, SPAIN			
20 Portillo Malbec	£9.10	£11.15	£33.20
MENDOZA, ARGENTINIA			

# **Rosé Wine**

21 Yiayias, Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie	£6.65	£8.40	£24.40
VENEZIE, ITALY 22 Wildwood White Zinfandel CALIFORNIA, USA	£7.40	£9.30	£27.70
23 Cotes de Provance Rosé MIRABEAU, FRANCE	£8.70	£10.90	£33.20

Sparkling	Glass 125ml	Bottle 750ml
24 Yiayias Prosecco Silver Spumante NV DOC ITALY	£6.30	£29.90
25 Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut NV Champagne FRANCE		£77.00
26 Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV Champagne FRANCE		£99.00

## **Greek Wine**

1 Semeli Estate Feast White NEMEA	£7.40	£10.50	£28.80
2 Semeli Estate Feast Red	£7.40	£10.50	£28.80
3 Karavitakis Little Prince White CRETE	£9.20	£11.20	£32.10
4 Karavitakis Little Prince Red CRETE	£9.20	£11.20	£32.10
5 Thymiopoulos Atma White MACEDONIA	£9.60	£11.50	£33.20
6 Thymiopoulos Atma Red MACEDONIA	£9.60	£11.50	£33.20

Glass

Bottle

Half Pint Pint

## Draught

San Miguel		£3.60	£5.95	
Moretti		£3.75	£6.25	
Amstel		£3.50	£5.75	
Timothy Tayl	or	£2.45	£5.65	
IPA		£2.80	£5.05	
Meantime		£3.75	£6.25	
Guinness		£3.45	£5.95	
Aspall		£3.45	£5.65	
Old Mout		£3.40	£5.95	
Fantastic Fo	(	£3.30	£5.35	

#### **Bottled Beer / Cider**

Bud	£4.75
Peroni	£4.75
Corona	£4.75
Rekorderlig	£6.25
Mythos	£4.75
Кео	£4.75

### **Non - Alcoholic**

Peroni Libra 0%abs	£3.75
Becks Blue	£3.75

We have a wide selection of non- alcoholic beers, wines and spirits. Please ask your server for details.

# Gins (25ml)

Bathtub Silent Pool Hendricks Gordon's Pink Gorden Medi Bombay Sap Bomby Medit Bomby Black

#### Add a Fever 1

Choose from: FEVER TREE INDI FEVER TREE LIGH FEVER TREE MED FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC

OUR GUEST SATISFACTION AND FOOD QUALITY IS OUR NUMBER ONE PRIORITY. F YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS OR SOMETHING IS NOT UP TO STANDARD PLEASE LET A MEMBER OF THE TEAM KNOW.

## Liquors (25ml)

Cointreau Sambuca Sambuca Bla Archers Baileys (50ml) Kahlua Pimms (50ml) Jagermeister Southern Cor Drambuie Disaronno Aperol (50ml) Ouzo Mastiqua Tia Maria

# Whiskey (25ml)

Bells Jameson Johnnie Walk Glenfiddich Jack Daniels



Gold Silver

	£4.50
	£4.50
	£4.30
K	£4.00
terranean Orange	£4.30
phire	£4.00
erranean Lemon	£4.50
berry & Raspberry	£4.50
Free mixer:	£2.75

IAN TONIC	FEVER TREE AROMATIC TONIC
HT TONIC	FEVER TREE GINGER BEER
DITERRANEAN TONIC	FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

	£4.50
	£3.80
ck	£4.00
	£4.00
)	£4.80
	£4.00
)	£4.50
	£4.00
nfort	£4.00
	£5.00
	£4.00
)	£4.50
	£4.50
	£4.50
	£4.00

£3.40	Vodka (25
£3.50	VUUKA (2
£4.50	Absolut
£4.50	Belvedere
£3.50	Grey Goose
	£3.50 £4.50 £4.50

£4.	50
£4.	00

#### Brandy (25ml)

Metaxa 5*	£4.20
Metaxa 7*	£4.70
Courvoisier VS	£5.00
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.00

#### Rums (25ml)

Captain Morgan	£4.20
Captain Morgan Spiced	£4.20
Havana 7	£5.50
Malibu	£4.00
Dead Man	£4.50
Dead Man Fingers	£4.50
Passionfruit	
Dead Man Fingers	£4.50
Mango	

#### **5ml**)

Absolut	£4.00
Belvedere	£4.70
Grey Goose	£5,00